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 MK  KX  AX  Event MK  MK KX KX AX AX Total Total Event Event
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Entrant Vehicle  time time time Time Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank Rank POSN POSN

Stacy Elson Subaru WRX F 203.42 176.64 249.006 629.066 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 3 1 F1

Paul Gladman Renault A 201.63 180.92 253.100 635.650 1 1 2 1 2 1 5 3 2 A1

Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F 208.29 185.85 253.542 647.682 3 2 4 3 3 2 10 7 3 F2

Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 210.44 188.76 260.114 659.314 4 1 6 1 5 2 15 4 4 I1

Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 J 211.72 189.25 265.207 666.177 5 1 7 1 9 2 21 4 5 J1

Reg Johnson Galant I 227.41 189.45 257.367 674.227 10 3 8 2 4 1 22 6 6 I2Reg Johnson Galant I 227.41 189.45 257.367 674.227 10 3 8 2 4 1 22 6 6 I2

Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J 217.93 190.00 265.013 672.943 7 2 9 2 8 1 24 5 7 J2

Ken Rowland Jnr Subaru Impreza F 228.79 188.58 269.042 686.412 11 3 5 4 10 4 26 11 8 F3

Jake Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 217.58 210.93 262.959 691.469 6 2 14 3 7 2 27 7 9 A2

Ken Rowland Snr Subaru Impreza F 242.57 184.58 276.697 703.847 14 4 3 2 11 5 28 11 10 F3

Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 224.12 193.25 281.819 699.189 9 3 10 2 14 3 33 8 11 A3

Oakley Haddon Galant I 219.81 203.32 280.680 703.810 8 2 12 3 13 3 33 8 11 I3

Jason Allen Commodore SS Ut R 241 07 194 16 277 767 712 997 13 2 11 1 12 1 36 4 13 R1Jason Allen Commodore SS Ut R 241.07 194.16 277.767 712.997 13 2 11 1 12 1 36 4 13 R1

Christopher Howe Subaru WRX F 286.85 243.03 261.471 791.351 16 5 16 5 6 3 38 13 14 F5

Zac Pendleton Nissan Skyline R3 R 237.20 221.58 284.365 743.145 12 1 15 2 15 2 42 5 15 R2

Tayla Blyth Nissan Skyline R3 L 253.67 210.32 327.445 791.435 15 1 13 1 19 1 47 3 16 L1

John Welford Peugeot 306 A 286.85 243.03 284.438 814.318 16 4 16 4 16 4 48 12 17 A4

Damien PendletonNissan Gazelle S1 J 286.85 243.03 286.193 816.073 16 3 16 3 17 3 49 9 18 J3

Doug Norman Peugeot R 286.85 243.03 291.102 820.982 16 3 16 3 18 3 50 9 19 R3

Kaleb Powell Peugeot 306 J 286 85 243 03 458 936 988 816 16 3 16 3 20 4 52 10 20 J4Kaleb Powell Peugeot 306 J 286.85 243.03 458.936 988.816 16 3 16 3 20 4 52 10 20 J4



TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
Cogs Carnival Autocross

3/11/2018
Run 5  Hats

249.00616 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX F 0 0 88.955 0 84.865 0 83.119 0 83.468 0 1 182.419 0

253.13 Paul Gladman Renault A 0 0 86.949 0 86.034 0 83.121 0 84.655 0 2 185.324 0

253.54212 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F 0 0 85.748 0 88.601 1 84.432 1 82.88 0 3 284.914 0

257.36713 Reg Johnson Galant I 0 0 118.547 20 90.877 0 85.506 0 86.231 0 4 185.63 0

260.11414 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 0 0 89.803 1 88.091 0 86.947 0 86.462 0 5 286.705 0

261.4717 Christopher Howe Subaru WRX F 0 0 89.155 0 88.019 0 84.297 0 86.854 1 6 384.629 1

262.9592 Jake Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 89.481 0 89.492 0 87.055 0 86.964 0 7 288.94 0

265.01317 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J 0 0 90.741 0 258.356 0 87 0 88.816 0 8 189.197 0

265.20718 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 J 0 0 94.114 0 89.457 0 86.786 0 92.5 0 9 288.964 0

269.04210 Ken Rowland Jnr Subaru Impreza F 0 0 96.53 0 94.043 0 90.235 0 89.417 0 10 489.39 0

276.6979 Ken Rowland Snr Subaru Impreza F 0 0 94.919 0 95.099 0 90.062 0 101.557 0 11 591.716 0

277.76726 Jamie Allen Commodore SS Ut R 0 0 94.926 0 94.712 1 92.373 0 91.983 0 12 188.411 1

280.6828 Oakley Haddon Galant I 0 0 90.509 0 90.754 2 93.858 0 96.313 0 13 3100.104 1

281.8194 Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 0 0 97.25 0 96.112 0 92.719 0 94.313 1 14 392.988 0

284.36525 Zac Pendleton Nissan Skyline R31 R 0 0 97.928 0 93.74 1 93.128 0 96.125 1 15 293.309 0

284.4385 John Welford Peugeot 306 A 0 0 97.54 0 96.875 0 96.527 0 93.625 0 16 494.286 0

286.19319 Damien Pendleton Nissan Gazelle S1 J 0 0 99.536 0 105.193 0 93.733 0 92.924 0 17 30

291.10223 Doug Norman Peugeot R 0 0 99.153 0 98.566 0 98.276 0 100.809 0 18 394.26 0

327.44522 Tayla Blyth Nissan Skyline R31 L 0 0 121.032 0 115.441 0 110.574 0 110.881 0 19 1105.99 0

458.93620 Kaleb Powell Peugeot 306 J 0 0 178.625 0 160.5 0 169.138 0 155.087 0 20 4143.349 0
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TotalNo Name Car Prac Hats Run1 Hat Run2 Hat Run3 Hat Hat OR ClassRun4

3/11/2018
Cogs Carnival Autocross
Classes  Results

Cl Run5 Hat

AFront Wheel Drive

253.1003 Paul Gladman Renault A 0.000 0 0 86.034 0 83.121 0 84.655 0 2 186.949 85.324 0

262.9592 Jake Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 89.492 0 87.055 0 86.964 0 7 289.481 88.94 0

281.8194 Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 0.000 0 0 96.112 0 92.719 0 94.313 1 14 397.25 92.988 0

284.4385 John Welford Peugeot 306 A 0.000 0 0 96.875 0 96.527 0 93.625 0 16 497.54 94.286 0

FFour Wheel Drive

249.00616 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 84.865 0 83.119 0 83.468 0 1 188.955 82.419 0

253.54212 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 88.601 1 84.432 1 82.88 0 3 285.748 84.914 0

261.4717 Christopher Howe Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 88.019 0 84.297 0 86.854 1 6 389.155 84.629 1

269.04210 Ken Rowland Jnr Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 94.043 0 90.235 0 89.417 0 10 496.53 89.39 0

276.6979 Ken Rowland Snr Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 95.099 0 90.062 0 101.557 0 11 594.919 91.716 0

ISpecials

257.36713 Reg Johnson Galant I 0.000 0 20 90.877 0 85.506 0 86.231 0 4 1118.547 85.63 0

260.11414 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 0.000 0 1 88.091 0 86.947 0 86.462 0 5 289.803 86.705 0

280.68028 Oakley Haddon Galant I 0.000 0 0 90.754 2 93.858 0 96.313 0 13 390.509 100.104 1

JJuniors 14-18 Years

265.01317 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J 0.000 0 0 258.356 0 87 0 88.816 0 8 190.741 89.197 0

265.20718 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 J 0.000 0 0 89.457 0 86.786 0 92.5 0 9 294.114 88.964 0

286.19319 Damien Pendleton Nissan Gazelle S J 0.000 0 0 105.193 0 93.733 0 92.924 0 17 399.536 0

458.93620 Kaleb Powell Peugeot 306 J 0.000 0 0 160.5 0 169.138 0 155.087 0 20 4178.625 143.349 0

LLadies

327.44522 Tayla Blyth Nissan Skyline R L 0.000 0 0 115.441 0 110.574 0 110.881 0 19 1121.032 105.99 0
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Cogs Carnival Autocross
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Cl Run5 Hat

RRear Wheel Drive

277.76726 Jamie Allen Commodore SS R 0.000 0 0 94.712 1 92.373 0 91.983 0 12 194.926 88.411 1

284.36525 Zac Pendleton Nissan Skyline R R 0.000 0 0 93.74 1 93.128 0 96.125 1 15 297.928 93.309 0

291.10223 Doug Norman Peugeot R 0.000 0 0 98.566 0 98.276 0 100.809 0 18 399.153 94.26 0
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Coghlan's Carnival 2018

Motorkhana Results  

Driver Vehicle class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Total 
Paul Gladman Renault A 32.34 38.10 36.30 29.28 32.93 32.68 201.63 1 1
Stacy Elson Subaru WRX F 32.90 39.80 37.73 30.38 30.69 31.92 203.42 2 1
Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F 33.37 39.12 39.55 29.85 31.65 34.75 208.29 3 2
Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 34.04 38.48 38.67 32.04 32.29 34.92 210.44 4 1
Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 J 32.90 38.90 37.45 30.81 35.84 35.82 211.72 5 1
Jake Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 34.46 39.77 39.09 31.14 34.34 38.78 217.58 6 2
Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J 31.53 37.30 WD 29.37 32.63 34.10 217.93 7 2
Oakley Haddon Galant I 32.15 39.86 45.46 31.28 35.03 36.03 219.81 8 2
Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 33.90 40.59 40.92 33.86 37.86 36.99 224.12 9 3
Reg Johnson Galant I 35.06 42.78 42.16 30.72 36.54 40.15 227.41 10 3
Ken Rowland Jnr Subaru Impreza F 36.56 43.37 40.03 34.72 38.60 35.51 228.79 11 3
Z P dl t Ni Sk li R31 R 35 77 43 65 48 00 33 99 37 81 37 98 237 20 12 1

OR 
POSN

CLASS 
POSN

Zac Pendleton Nissan Skyline R31 R 35.77 43.65 48.00 33.99 37.81 37.98 237.20 12 1
Jason Allen Commodore SS Ute R 35.44 42.74 WD 33.15 36.24 40.50 241.07 13 2
Ken Rowland Snr Subaru Impreza F 37.30 44.43 46.38 33.97 39.74 40.75 242.57 14 4
Tayla Blyth Nissan Skyline R31 L 37.19 47.66 46.87 39.55 43.59 38.81 253.67 15 1
John Welford Peugeot 306 A WD WD WD WD WD WD 286.85 16 4
Christopher Howe Subaru WRX F WD WD WD WD WD WD 286.85 16 5
Damien Pendleton Nissan Gazelle S12 J WD WD WD WD WD WD 286.85 16 3
Kaleb Powell Peugeot 306 J WD WD WD WD WD WD 286.85 16 3
Doug Norman Peugeot R WD WD WD WD WD WD 286.85 16 3

WD Time 42.30 52.66 53.00 44.55 48.59 45.75



 
Coghlan's Carnival 2018
Khanacross Results

NO Entrant Vehicle Class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Total 
16 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX F 52.31 59.87 64.46 176.64 1 1
3 Paul Gladman Renault A 53.26 62.09 65.57 180.92 2 1
9 Ken Rowland Snr Subaru Impreza F 55.62 60.82 68.14 184.58 3 2
12 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F 55.38 65.24 65.23 185.85 4 3
10 Ken Rowland Jnr Subaru Impreza F 55.42 65.56 67.60 188.58 5 4
14 Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 55.42 65.06 68.28 188.76 6 1
18 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 J 55.37 62.93 70.95 189.25 7 1
13 Reg Johnson Galant I 54.88 65.69 68.88 189.45 8 2
17 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J 54.91 63.75 71.34 190.00 9 2
4 Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 59.31 65.84 68.10 193.25 10 2
26 Jason Allen Commodore SS Ute R 58.62 66.38 69.16 194.16 11 1
28 Oakley Haddon Galant I 56.74 70.96 75.62 203.32 12 3

S 31 63 48 72 07 74 77 210 32 13 1

OR 
POSN

CLASS 
POSN

22 Tayla Blyth Nissan Skyline R31 L 63.48 72.07 74.77 210.32 13 1
2 Jake Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 57.18 71.54 82.21 210.93 14 3
25 Zac Pendleton Nissan Skyline R31 R 73.75 70.36 77.47 221.58 15 2
5 John Welford Peugeot 306 A WD WD WD 243.03 16 4
7 Christopher Howe Subaru WRX F WD WD WD 243.03 16 5
19 Damien Pendleton Nissan Gazelle S12 J WD WD WD 243.03 16 3
20 Kaleb Powell Peugeot 306 J WD WD WD 243.03 16 3
23 Doug Norman Peugeot R WD WD WD 243.03 16 3
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